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artichauts01

Total 4 Colors

Color Table (DMC)

artichauts02

Color Table {DMC)

Cross Stitch

310 (BBA ct)

8890 (1085 ct)
[m] =10 (795 cty

3348 (478 ct)

Bon courage !!

cathy.savoie@hotmail.fr

Cross Stitch

ga0 (264 cf)
;67 (357 cf)
=] 38 241 e)

artichauts03

Total 5 Colors

Color Table (DMC)

Cross Stitch

310
318
[m] 701
L
368

(658 ct)
(564 ct)
(705 ct)
{1006 ct)
{48 ct)
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